## THE UNIVERSITY OF ALABAMA IN HUNTSVILLE

## **STUDENT HANDBOOK**

<u>Number</u> 03.03.04

**Division** Student Affairs Dean of Students

- Date February, 2015
- **Purpose** The purpose of the Student Handbook is to provide some guidelines, policies, programs, and services applicable to the students of the University of Alabama in Huntsville.
- Policy Student Handbook
- **<u>Review</u>** The Dean of Students is responsible for updating the Student Handbook every two years.

## <u>Approval</u>

Chief University Counsel

Krist lotter

Vice President for Student Affairs

Provost and Executive Vice President for Academic Affairs

Palais S.C. 1

Vice President for Diversity

Vice President for Research

**APPROVED:** 

t a. altenkirch

President